KALIKA PODAR LEARN SCHOOL JAMKHED

FEES STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

Primary (1-11)
1st Instaliment 2nd Installment Total
For New Admission-Fees 1000.00 0.00 1000.00
Tuition Fees 15600.00 15600.00 31200.00
For New Students 16600.00 15600.00 32200.00
For Regular Students 15600.00 15600.00 31200.00
Primary (11l - IV)
1st Instaliment 2nd Installment Total
For New Admission-Fees 1000.00 0.00 1000.00
Tuition Fees 16450.00 16450.00 32900.00
For New Students 17450.00 16450.00 33900.00
For Regular Students 16450.00 16450.00 32900.00
Secondary (V - VI)
1st Installment 2nd Instaliment Total
For New Admission-Fees 1000.00 0.00 1000.00
Tuition Fees 18450.00 18450.00 36900.00
For New Students 19450.00 18450.00 37900.00
For Regular Students 18450.00 18450.00 36900.00
Secondary (VII - ViiI)
1st Installment 2nd Installment Total
For New Admission-Fees 1000.00 0.00 1000.00
Tuition Fees 20450.00 20450.00 40900.00
For New Students 21450.00 20450.00 41900.00
For Regular Students 20450.00 20450.00 40900.00
Secondary (IX-X)
1st Instaliment 2nd Instaliment Total
For New Admission-Fees 1000.00 0.00 1000.00
Tuition Fees 22750.00 22750.00 45500.00
For New Students 23750.00 22750.00 46500.00
For Regular Students 22750.00 22750.00 45500.00
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